Attachment A

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR
TO SIGN THE ANNUAL CERTIFICATION OF FIREMEN
Draft Resolution No. 74/2012-13 '

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE BOARD OF ALDERMEN OF THE TOWN OF CARRBORO:

Section 1. The Mayor is hereby authorized to sign the 2012 Annual Certification of Firemen’s Report.

Section 2. This resolution shall become effective upon adoption.



2013 Department Roster Renewal

NCSFA
‘ : .. . 323 W. Jones St, Ste 401
Mosth Cavoling Stots Firsmen's Rssotistion Raleigh, NC 27603
800-253-4733 Phone
membership@ncsfa.com
Carrboro Fire Department 919-821-9382 Fax
Chief Travis Lloyd Crabtree
301 W. Main St.

Carrboro, NC 27510

Department Information ' Roster Last Updated: 11/14/2012 | 03:04 pm
Dept ID 100250 Pald Thru:  12/31/2012
Type: FDP / Fire Dept Paid Work: (919) 918-7347
Chief: Travis Lioyd Crabtree Fax: (919) 932-5359
County: Orange E-Mail: bbrown@townofcarrboro.org
Payment Information | ' Department Summary
Name on Credit Card: Paid: 37
Credit Card: ) Volupteer: O
Expiration Date: Retired: 10
Signature:
# SSN/ID Full Name / DOB Address Phone #/ GEN MAR P/V/R CERT?
Email {circle one)
T XXX Joshua James Asbill i L M P @1 N
144765 o, jasbill@townofcarrboro.org
2 XXXXX- Scotty Wavne Bamwell s P (N
133443 . . sbarnwell@townofcarrboro.org
3 XXX C. J. Clark . , M R YD
104417 ' o Email; —
4 XXX-XX- Christopher Murray ' M P @I N
Covinaton
145904 ccovington@itownofcarrboro.org
5 XXX Richard A. Cox M P (IN
155837 _ . . rcox@townofcarrboro.org
8 XXX-XX-~ ' Robert Crabtree s R Y 1@
104418 . . Email; —
7 XXX Travis Lloyd Crabtree M P (IN
127567 terabtree@townofcarrboro.org
8 XKKXK-! William Keith Crabiree , - M P (PIN
104419 L kerabtree@townofcarrboro.org
8 OOK-XX- Ryan McDonald Downs M P (YIN
145906 ) ] . rdowns@townofcarrboro.org )
10 XXX-XX- Jefferson Ray Dunn M P @ iN
104420 ' o rdunn@townofcarrboro.org
1 XXX-XX- i Boyd Elington . M R YI
104422 - . Email:_
12 XXX-XX- Stanley L Foushee , M R YIW
104424 _ . Emait: -
13 XXX-XX- Carl William Freeman M- P (DIN
. 104425 i cfreeman@townofcarrboro.org L
14 XXK-XX Tom Griggs M R Y I{N

104426 Email:


mailto:cfreeJ'.!'lsn@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:rdunn@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:rdowns@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:kaabtree@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:tcrabtree@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:rcox@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:ccovington@townofcarrboro.org
http:sbarn\Nell@town�fcarrboro.org
mailto:jasbill@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:membership@ncsfa.eom

15 XOK-XX- Andrew Richard Hale s QI N
150576 ) B ahale@townofcarrboro.org .

16 XXX-XX~  Jacob C. Hardee M YIR
104428 ety e - Email;

17 XXXK-XX- Stephen Wesley Jordan 1 M @I N
104431 sjordan@townofcarrboro.org

18 XOX-XX William Morlan Kitchin, lil M @ I N
133427 wkitchin@townofcarrboro.org

19 XXX-XX- Forrest Wayne Lacock M Y I@
133428 Email:

20 XXXXX<  Michael Jason Law N M miN
104427 b miaw@townoicairooro.org i

21 XXX-XX- - Bruce N. Long s Y I
133430 - Email;

22 XO(-XX- Andrew Staley Madden, ill - S @i N
144764 ) ! amadden@townofcarrboro.org

23 XXX Robert Avery Maddry, Il : M &@IN

i

145608 2 .. rmaddry@townofcarrboro.org

24 XAKA-XX~ Larrvy Foushee Mann, Jr. M Y/l N
133431 ¢ Imann@townofcarrboro.org

25 XXX-XXA Huah Bemard Miles ' o : s &)I N
114149 ) . hmiles@townofcarrboro.org ‘

% XOX-XX~  Walter Michael Mills M ®IN
133433 wmills@townofcarrboro.org

27 XHXXXX- Stephanie Paschall Morris - M &N
104442 } smorris@townofcamboro.org

28 XXX-XX= Readie D Parker M Y)I N
107088 ' . - rparker@townofcarrboro.org

20 XXX-XX- David Rvan Petersen S D1 N
133436 - dpetersen@townofcarrboro.org

30 XXX-XX- Clarence William Potter, Jr. - M O@IN
110959 ! wpotier@townofcarrboro.org

31 XXX Edwin Jackson Renegar, Jr. en ¥iInN
106313 ‘ .. erenegar@townofcarrboro.org

32 XXXXE David Lee Riggs- - oM &I N
133437 ey et e e driggs@townofcarrboro.org

3 XXX-XX-  Gregory Paul Sherman M M®IN
133438 ¢ gsherman@townofcarrboro.org

3 XXX-XX-1  Christophir Michael Smith ' M (VI N
160816 ' csmith@townofcarrboro.org

38 OK-XK-! Daniel Paul Speight - Y DI N
109120 ) { dspeight@townofcarrboro.org

38 XXX-XX-' Christopher Cole Squires M Vi N
134717 csquires@townofcarrboro.org ’

37 XXXXXL  ° Michael Kent Squires M YIN
133439 ksquires@townofcarrboro.org

3B XXX~ Robert Swiger ) M VI
104448 - B rswiger@gmail.com

38 XXX-XX- Scott Joseph Trombley s Y N-
133440 ) ' Strombley@townofcarrboro.org

40 XXX-XX-4 Hendrix Valenzuela | ; WIN
160814 . hvalenzuela@townofcarrboro.org b

a1 XXX~ Christooher M. Wade s \\jl N
173126 ! cwade@townofcarrboro.org

42 XXX Henry Scott Walker P ' } M &/ N
149369 swalker@townofcarrboro.org

43 XXX-XX- Lendo E. Whitaker, Jr. . M Y '@-
133442 Email:

44 XOOKXX Chad Edward Woods M WinN
133444 cwoods@townofcarrboro.org



mailto:cwoods@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:swalker@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:cwade@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:hvalenzuela@town~o~fca~rrbo~r~o':.c::o:.!rg
mailto:Strombley@townofcarrboro.org
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mailto:ksqUires@towno~fca~rrboro~~.~or:JJgL
mailto:gulres@townofcarrboro.or
mailto:dspeight@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:csmith@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:gsherrnan@townofcarrboro.org
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mailto:erenegsr@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:wpotter@townofcarrboro.org
http:rparker@'?Wrl0fcarrboro.org
mailto:smorris@townofcarrborO.9/'Q
mailto:wmillS@townofcarrboro.org
mailto:hmiles@townofcarrboro.org
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mailto:rrnaddry@tOWll<?fc:tirrp~ro~.~o~r~'-------_p-~(i)""'l"'-1
mailto:ahale@townofcarrboro.org

45 XXX-XX-t t Douglas Eric Yates H 919) P @}I N
133445 . - dyates@townofcarrboro.org .
Carrboro Fire Department Paid: . ' Vol: 0 Retired: 10
Reseox, 27}
NOTE(s):

Please find a blank invoice enclosed with your packet.



mailto:dyateS@townofcarrboro.org

NORTH CAROLINA STATE FIREMEN’S ASSOCIATION
New Members Only ‘
Year 2013 .
323 West Jones Street, Suite 401 Telephone (919) 821-2132
Raleigh, NC 27603 Toll Free 1-800-2534733
- amy@nesfa.com or sandie@ncsfa.com Fax: (919) 821-9382
Fire Department ] County
(Chorbae I fescoe, O/ G b
Chief .~ Day Phone No. © | Date:
TRy (. CrpBhee 7/9 UYE-7345 |12 HT=
Secretary: ) Fire Department Address
Broda Broww 3o/ 1g gl I Corrbern 4C 225%
b
SSN | -1 Name . Address . ,,. .
e . LQ:! 4./ L;czwa ) 7 e e #ep -
DoB Phone No. E.mafl address Gen, Mar PVR ™ Cent,
L . i (JZV& Z V'bw&fo G[C,émécm,o'\f | S ) f y
SSN Name _ ) 4 Address . ’ AR
T Erérde s ,)93'6;4 /T//'eefc o e sl
| DOB .| Phone No. Eef;}aii address 7 Gen. | Mar PR /| Cet, ¥
f )| bitreece & 719&%‘9'( Cmgm.a/‘} £ Vi
SSN Name I | Address
DOB Phone No. E-mail address : Gen, Mar PVR Cent.
SSN Name Address ’
boB Phone No. E-mail address Gen. Mar PVR Cerl.
SSN Name Address
[ale}:] | Phone No. E-mail address ; . Gen." Mar PVR Cert,
SSN Name Address
DoB Phone No. E-mail address Gen. Mar PVR | Cert.
SSN Name Address
DOB Phone No. E-mail address Gen. Mar PVR Cent,
SSN Name ’ Address
DoB Phone No. E-mall address Gen, Mar PVR Cer. .
SSN Name Address
DoB Phone No. E-mail address Gen, - Mars PVR Cenl.
SSN Name : - Address
DoB Phone No. E-mail address Gen. Mar PVR Cert,

Membership Dues are $20.00 Each (Effective January 1, 2011)
After 30 days, if no membership dues are received, these New Melznber's will not be covered.




North Carolina State Firemen’s Association
323 West Jones Street, Suite 401
Raleigh, NC 27603
1-800-253-4733

2012 -
ANNUAL CERTIFICATION OF FIREFIGHTERS
*This form MUST be filled out and sent in for your Roster Renewal to be complete*

North Carolina General Statute 58-86-25 requires that all certified fire departments submit a complete roster of
its eligible firemen annually. This certified list determines eligibility for the $50,000 line-of-duty death
benefit as well as eligibility for Pension Fund credit. Failure to accurately and promptly report this
information is violation of G.S. 58-86-25 and will automatically result in a loss or reduction of benefits.

REPORT BY FIRE DEPARTMENT CHIEF

As Fire Department Chief, [ have determined that the attached roster is a valid and accurate list of all eligible
firemen, within the definition contained in North Carolina General Statute 58-86-25.

Name of Fire Department Cﬂ/‘/‘ &/‘a /(/ re - ﬁ estye
Fire Department Mailing Address 3¢ / W %/7‘_ 41y -CM

City aﬂm bore State A Zip Code_2757¢©
Name of Fire Chief ‘72,40/5' . C/jg_%’éa
(Please print or type)

Signature of Flre Chief J/“b x %
Date /)—-’ /-] Daytime Telephone _'(?]7 ). 918~ 7«-5/07

County 0/\4/}@/

CERTIFICATION BY GOVERNING BODY

Pursuant to G.S. 58-86-25, the governing body of a fire department operated by (i) a county is the county board
of commissioners, (ii) a city is the city council, (iii) a sanitary district is the sanitary district board, (iv) a
corporation, whether profit or nonprofit, is the corporation's board of directors and (v) any other entity is that
group designated by the board. Therefore, in our capacity as the governing body of the above-named fire

department, we certify and find that the attached roster is a valid and accurate list of all eligible firemen in
accordance with G.S. 58-86-25.

Name of Governing Body
Name of Governing Body Official

(Please print or type)
Authorized Signature Title

Date Daytime Telephone_( )




